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 SĀMOA SECONDARY LEAVING CERTIFICATE 2022 
FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE  

21st November – 2nd December 2022 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Monday 21 November ENGLISH 
 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
 

Tuesday 22 November 
COMPUTER STUDIES 

HISTORY  
9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 23 November 
GAGANA SAMOA  

BIOLOGY 
 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Thursday 24 November 
MATHEMATICS 

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY 
9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Friday 25 November 
ECONOMICS 
CHEMISTRY 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Monday 28 November 
GEOGRAPHY 
ACCOUNTING 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Tuesday 29 November 
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

DEVELOPMENT STUDIES  
 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 30 November 
FOOD AND TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 

PHYSICS 
 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Thursday 1 December 
VISUAL ARTS 

MUSIC   
 

9.00am – 12.00pm 
1.00pm – 4.00pm 

 
Friday 2 December 

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE 9.00am – 12.00pm 
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